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DOCENT TRAINING SCHEDULE  
FALL 2018  

 
Date & Time Session Topic Meeting Place 

 
Monday, September 24** 

10:00 – 12:30 

 
Welcome Back Brunch & Business 

Meeting 
 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, October 1 

10:00-12:00 

 
Decorative Arts at NOMA 

Mel Buchanan  
 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, October 8 

10:00-12:00 

 
Japanese Zen Painting 

Lisa Rotondo-McCord 
 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, October 15 

10:00-12:00 

 
Past Present Future: Building 

Photography at NOMA  
Russell Lord 

 Best Seat in the House: Photos by 
Del Hall  

Brian Piper  
Lina Iris Viktor 

Allison Young 

 
Great Hall 

 
Monday, October 22** 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
The Orléans Collection 

Vanessa Schmid and Kelsey Brosnan  
 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Tuesday, October 29 

10:00– 12:00  

 
The Orléans Collection 

Vanessa Schmid and Kelsey Brosnan  
 

 
1st Floor Elevator Lobby 

 
Monday, November 5 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
The Orléans Collection 

Vanessa Schmid and Kelsey Brosnan 
 

 
 

1st Floor Elevator Lobby 

 
Monday, November 12 

10:00 – 12:00  

Ear to the Ground: Earth and 
Element in Contemporary Art & 
Mildred Thompson: Against the 

Grain 
Katie Pfohl 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, November 26** 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
Touring Tips: GROUP DYNAMICS  

Tracy Kennan 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, December 3 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
Art History: Modern Sculpture 

Tracy Kennan 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, December 10 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
African Art at NOMA 

Ndubuisi Ezeluomba 
 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, December 17** 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
Holiday Art and Cookie Social 

 

 
Great Hall and Stafford Focus Gallery 

 
 

** indicates DAB meeting to follow training 


